
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

No.
36
69
32
1

220
95
88
08
11
63

116
99

191
12
22
55
23
20
90

875
429
419
26
27

425
89
13

427

Name
Justin ARSENEAU
Stefan RZADZINSKI
Alexandre FORTIN
Kevin  KING
Valerie LIMOGES
Daniel FORTIN
Simon CHARBONNEAU
Simon DION-VIENS
Normand BOYER
Frederic CHAPUT
Eric CHAPUT
Sylvain OUELLET
Mathieu MIRON
Andre LAPOINTE
Jean AUDET
Nicolas TOUCHETTE
Samuel ROWE
Benoit GAGNON
Francois ANGER-ROUTHI
Martin BARRETTE
Etienne CARON
Raphael ST-PIERRE
Luc RICHARD
Marie-Soleil LABELLE
Max POIRIER
Charles-Etienne BOUCHE
Riccardo REVI
Nicolas BARRETTE

Class
SENTRA
SENTRA
SENTRA
SENTRA
SENTRA
SENTRA
SENTRA
SENTRA
SENTRA
SENTRA
SENTRA
SENTRA
SENTRA
SENTRA
SENTRA
SENTRA
MICRA
MICRA
MICRA
MICRA
MICRA
MICRA
MICRA
MICRA
MICRA
MICRA
MICRA
SENTRA

Hometown
Montréal, QC
Edmonton, AB
Québec, QC
Trois-Rivières, QC
Longueuil, QC
Québec, QC
St-Jérome, QC
Kamouraska, QC
Ste-Agathe-des-M
Trois-Rivières, QC
Québec, QC
Louiseville, QC
Montréal, QC
Trois-Rivières, QC
Québec, QC
Montréal, QC
Montréal, QC
Boucherville, QC
Montréal, QC
Beloeil, QC
Mont St-Hilaire, Q
Trois-Rivières, QC
Trois-Rivières, QC
Gatineau, QC
Montréal, QC
Québec, QC
Trois-Rivières, QC
Beloeil, QC

Nat
CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

Model/Engine
Nissan

Nissan

Nissan

Nissan

Nissan

Nissan

Nissan

Nissan

Nissan

Nissan

Nissan

Nissan

Nissan

Nissan

Nissan

Nissan

Nissan

Nissan

Nissan

Nissan

Nissan

Nissan

Nissan

Nissan

Nissan

Nissan

Nissan

Nissan

Best Tm
2:07.850
2:08.232
2:08.244
2:08.612
2:08.753
2:08.821
2:08.946
2:09.028
2:09.769
2:10.042
2:10.448
2:10.611
2:10.706
2:11.631
2:11.835
2:12.294
2:15.342
2:16.416
2:16.699
2:18.576
2:19.141
2:20.103
2:20.651
2:20.887
2:21.328
2:21.762
2:26.707

Diff

0.382
0.394
0.762
0.903
0.971
1.096
1.178
1.919
2.192
2.598
2.761
2.856
3.781
3.985
4.444
7.492
8.566
8.849

10.726
11.291
12.253
12.801
13.037
13.478
13.912
18.857

Best Speed
122.797
122.431
122.420
122.069
121.936
121.871
121.753
121.676
120.981
120.727
120.351
120.201
120.114
119.270
119.085
118.672
115.999
115.086
114.848
113.292
112.832
112.058
111.621
111.434
111.086
110.746
107.013

-

2nd Best
2:07.920
2:08.576
2:08.550
2:08.845
2:09.032
2:09.689
2:09.624
2:09.377
2:09.890
2:10.332
2:10.588
2:10.781
2:10.933
2:12.388
2:12.218
2:12.406
2:15.827
2:16.845
2:16.776
2:19.252
2:19.637
2:21.493
2:21.026
2:22.103
2:22.220
2:23.234
2:28.035

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Grand Prix AWS du Canada 2022

Coupe Nissan Sentra / Nissan Sentra Cup

P1 (30 Min.)

Practice started at 8:36:51

Circuit Gilles Villeneuve 4.361 Km

2022-06-17 08:25 AM


